

WINE LIST

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. Vintage is subject to availability

For your consideration and understanding, the Thai Government assesses a high tax on all imported wine (up to 450%)

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE

| | | Price |
|----|--|-------|
| NV | Prosecco, 7 Cascine Extra Dry, Italy | 450 |
| NV | Veuve du Vernay Brut, Burgundy, France | 520 |

WHITE WINE

| | | |
|------|--|-----|
| 2023 | Signature Chenin Blanc Blend, Monsoon Valley, Thailand | 390 |
| 2023 | Sileni, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand | 450 |
| 2022 | Sensi, Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy | 500 |
| 2023 | Vasse Felix, Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia | 520 |
| 2022 | Dr. Loosen, Riesling, Mosel, Germany | 420 |

ROSÉ WINE

| | | |
|------|---|-----|
| 2022 | Granmonte, Sakuna Syrah, Thailand | 390 |
| 2023 | Whispering Angel, Château D'Esclans Côtes de Provence, France | 550 |

RED WINE

| | | |
|------|---|-----|
| 2021 | Heritage Syrah, Granmonte, Thailand | 390 |
| 2021 | Morgan Bay Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA | 450 |
| 2020 | CVNE, Viña Real Crianza Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain | 480 |
| 2021 | Louis Latour, Pinot Noir, Valmoissine Coteaux du Verdon, France | 520 |

PREMIUM RED WINE

| | | |
|------|--|-----|
| 2020 | Le Volte dell' Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy | 820 |
|------|--|-----|

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. Vintage is subject to availability

For your consideration and understanding, the Thai Government assesses a high tax on all imported wine (up to 450%)

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

| | Price |
|--|--------|
| NV Moët & Chandon, Brut Impérial, Épernay (37.5cl) | 4,600 |
| NV Nicolas Feuillatte, Brut | 5,400 |
| NV Bollinger, Spécial Cuvée Brut, Aÿ | 7,000 |
| NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve | 7,200 |
| NV Billecart-Salmon, Rosé Brut | 7,500 |
| 2012 Dom Perignon, Brut | 23,000 |
| NV Moët & Chandon, Brut Impérial, Épernay | 8,500 |
| NV Krug, Grande Cuvée | 28,000 |

SPARKLING

| | |
|---|-------|
| NV Veuve du Vernay Brut, Burgundy, France | 2,400 |
| 2019 Can Sumoi Ancestral Sumoll, Pet-Nat Catalunya, Spain (Organic Wine) | 3,000 |
| NV Ferrari Maximum Brut, Blanc de Blanc, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy | 4,500 |
| NV Prosecco, 7 Cascine Extra Dry, Italy | 2,450 |

ROSÉ WINE

| | |
|---|-------|
| NV Granmonte, Sakuna Syrah, Thailand | 1,900 |
| 2023 Whispering Angel, Château D'Esclans, Côtes de Provence, France | 2,600 |

ALCOHOL-FREE FRENCH SPARKLING

| | |
|---------------------------|-------|
| NV French Bloom, Le Blanc | 3,300 |
| NV French Bloom, Le Rosé | 3,300 |

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. Vintage is subject to availability

For your consideration and understanding, the Thai Government assesses a high tax on all imported wine (up to 450%)

WHITE WINES

France

| | Price |
|--|-------|
| 2020 Christian Moreau Père & Fils, Chablis | 9,500 |
| 2020 Famille Picard Au pied du Mont Chauve Chassagne-Montrachet "En Pimont", Chardonnay, Burgundy | 7,200 |
| 2022 Pascal Jolivet Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley | 3,900 |
| 2022 Chartron et Trébuchet Pouilly-Fuissé, Chardonnay, Burgundy | 3,500 |
| 2019 Trimbach Gewürztraminer, Gewürztraminer, Alasce | 2,600 |
| 2022 Domaine Testut, Vieilles Vignes Chablis, Burgundy | 3,200 |
| 2022 Lacroix De Cabonnieux Blanc, Bordeaux | 3,100 |

Italy

| | |
|--|-------|
| 2022 Chardonnay, Planeta, Menfi DOC, Sicily | 3,600 |
| 2022 Pio Cesare Gavi, Cortese, Piedmont | 3,100 |
| 2018 Cortese, Aureliana, Vite Colte, Gavi DOCG, Piedmont | 2,800 |
| 2022 Pinot Grigio, Zorzettig Friuli, Venezia Giulia | 2,300 |
| 2022 Sensi, Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy | 2,200 |

Germany

| | |
|---|-------|
| 2021 Riesling, Atlan & Artisan, Mosel | 2,200 |
| 2022 Dr. Loosen, Riesling, Mosel, Germany | 1,900 |

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. Vintage is subject to availability

For your consideration and understanding, the Thai Government assesses a high tax on all imported wine (up to 450%)

| | Price |
|---|-------|
| Australia | |
| 2023 Vasse Felix, Chardonnay, Margaret River | 2,500 |
| 2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Stonefish, Margaret River | 2,500 |
| | |
| New Zealand | |
| 2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Sileni, Marlborough | 2,100 |
| | |
| USA | |
| 2020 Chardonnay, Lander-Jenkins, California | 2,800 |
| 2020 Chardonnay, Jordan, Russian River, Sonoma County, California | 4,500 |
| 2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn, Napa Valley | 3,600 |
| | |
| Thailand | |
| 2023 Signature Chenin Blanc Blend, Monsoon Valley | 1,900 |
| | |
| Spain | |
| 2022 Zarate, Albarino, Rias Baixas | 2,500 |
| | |
| South Africa | |
| 2022 Kloof Street, Chenin Blanc, Swartland | 2,400 |

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. Vintage is subject to availability

For your consideration and understanding, the Thai Government assesses a high tax on all imported wine (up to 450%)

RED WINES

France – Bordeaux

| | Price |
|--|--------|
| 2017 Château Lascombes, Margaux - 2nd class growth | 14,500 |
| 2015 Château Laroque, Saint Émilion Grand Cru Classé | 8,800 |
| 2018 Château Mauvinon, Saint Émilion Grand Cru | 4,800 |
| 2018 Pauillac de Lynch-Bages, Pauillac AOC | 4,800 |
| 2014 Château Latour 1er Grand Cru, Pauillac | 58,000 |
| 2019 Château Bel-Air, Pomerol | 6,100 |
| 2011 Château Angelus, 1 er Grand Cru Classe A Saint Emillion | 46,800 |

France - Burgundy

| | |
|--|-------|
| 2021 Domaine Dubois Nuits-Saint-Georges, Pinot Noir | 8,300 |
| 2020 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Trapet Père & Fils | 7,500 |
| 2020 Marchand Tawse, Gevrey-Chambertin, Côte de Nuits | 5,800 |
| 2020 Pinot Noir, La Minée, Maison L. Tramier & Fils | 4,300 |
| 2021 Louis Latour, Pinot Noir, Valmoissine Coteaux du Verdon | 2,600 |

France - Rhône Valley

| | |
|--|-------|
| 2017 Domaine des Sénéchaux Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Châteauneuf-du-Pape AOC | 5,200 |
| 2019 E. Guigal Côtes du Rhone Rouge, Côtes du Rhone AOC | 2,100 |

France - Southwest / Languedoc

| | |
|---|-------|
| 2020 Lionel Osmin 'Coeur de Malbec', Malbec, Cahors AOC | 2,100 |
| 2020 Domaine De L Ostal Estibals, Shiraz/Syrah, Minervois | 2,600 |

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. Vintage is subject to availability

For your consideration and understanding, the Thai Government assesses a high tax on all imported wine (up to 450%)

Portugal

| | Price |
|---|-------|
| 2020 Dao, Antonio Madeira, Vinhas Velhas Serra Da Estrela (Organic Wine) | 3,500 |

Spain

| | |
|--|--------|
| 2021 Tempranillo-Garnacha Tintorera, Rebel.lia, Bodegas Vegalfaro, Valencia, DO | 1,900 |
| 2019 CVNE, Viña Real Crianza Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain | 2,500 |
| 2012 Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon, Unico, Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero DO | 36,000 |

Italy - Northern

| | |
|---|--------|
| 2019 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Vivaldi, Amarone DOCG | 4,200 |
| 2019 Barolo, Parusso, Barolo DOCG, Piedmont | 5,500 |
| 2021 Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Bruciato, Bolgheri | 3,200 |
| 2020 Ornellaia, Bolgheri, Toscana | 23,000 |
| 2019 Sassicaia, Bolgheri, Toscana | 45,000 |

Italy - Central and Southern

| | |
|---|-------|
| 2017 Brunello di Montalcino Castello Banfi, Tuscany | 5,300 |
| 2019 Le Volte dell' Ornellaia, Tuscany | 3,900 |
| 2019 Nero d'Avola, Hugonis, Tenuta Rapitala, Sicily | 2,900 |
| 2020 Chianti Classico, Mazzei, Fonterutoli, Tuscany | 2,200 |
| 2020 Sensi, Veneto, Pinot Noir | 1,900 |

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. Vintage is subject to availability

For your consideration and understanding, the Thai Government assesses a high tax on all imported wine (up to 450%)

Argentina

| | Price |
|---|-------|
| 2023 Malbec, Alamos, Catena Zapata | 3,000 |
| 2022 Malbec, Alta Vista Premium Estate, Mendoza | 2,500 |

Australia

| | |
|---|--------|
| 2017 Penfolds Grange Bin 95, Shiraz, South Australia | 47,000 |
| 2021 Shiraz Cabernet, Penfolds Max's, South Australia | 2,600 |
| 2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Vasse Felix Filius, Margaret River, | 2,600 |
| 2022 Shiraz, Stonefish, Barossa Valley | 2,400 |
| 2022 Shiraz-Grenache-Mataro, Henry's Seven, Henschke, Barossa Valley | 4,200 |

Chile

| | |
|---|--------|
| 2019 Cabernet Sauvignon, Don Melchor, Puente Alto, Maipo Valley | 12,000 |
| 2019 Cabernet Sauvignon, Reserva De Familia, Santa Carolina Maipo Valley | 2,900 |
| 2021 Carmenere, Block 28 Single Vineyard Cono Sur, Cachapoal Valley | 2,800 |
| 2020 Cabernet Sauvignon, Marques de Casa Concha, Maipo Valley | 2,500 |
| 2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Hugo Casanova, Maule Valley | 2,200 |
| 2021 Merlot, Casillero Del Diablo, Central Valley | 1,900 |

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. Vintage is subject to availability

For your consideration and understanding, the Thai Government assesses a high tax on all imported wine (up to 450%)

New Zealand

| | Price |
|--|--------|
| 2022 Pinot Noir, Matua Valley, Marlborough | 2,100 |
| 2021 Pinot Noir, Felton Road, Block 3 | 10,000 |

South Africa

| | |
|--------------------------------|-------|
| 2020 Pinotage, Fairview, Paarl | 2,200 |
|--------------------------------|-------|

Thailand

| | |
|---|-------|
| 2021 Heritage Syrah, Granmonte, Thailand | 1,900 |
| 2013 Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah, Anantara Private Cellar Selection, GranMonte Winery, Khao Yai | 3,300 |

USA

| | |
|--|--------|
| 2016 Opus One, Napa Valley, California | 43,800 |
| 2017 Insignia, Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, California | 25,000 |
| 2019 Merlot, MT George Single Vineyard, Silverado Vineyard, Napa Valley, California | 6,200 |
| 2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Jordan, Alexander Valley, Sonoma County | 6,200 |
| 2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Morgan Bay Cellar, California | 2,200 |
| 2021 Merlot, Duckhorn, Napa Valley | 4,900 |
| 2021 Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley | 6,500 |

All prices are quoted in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. Vintage is subject to availability

For your consideration and understanding, the Thai Government assesses a high tax on all imported wine (up to 450%)